
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240250 MINJU MARIYA 941
2 UG20240074 ARCHANA C J 925
3 UG20240049 EVINA SAJU 921
4 UG20240701 NIRANJANA KRISHNA 911
5 UG20240543 SANVIYA JOBY 905
6 UG20240054 NANDHANA R 903
7 UG20241011 AISWARYA P S 902
8 UG20241081 AMNA FARHANA 898
9 UG20240321 SREESHMA KISHOR 895

10 UG20241433 NEHA P S 890
11 UG20240979 ALITTA.O.J 876
12 UG20240556 PRETTY GEORGE 871
13 UG20240069 MEENU M B 863
14 UG20240234 GOPIKA K U 846
15 UG20240191 RENNA ROSE 845
16 UG20240408 ANNA J UKKEN 832

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240343 VISHNA VINOD 831
2 UG20240530 NEVEA MARINA FRANCIS 790
3 UG20240762 ANGELIN K J 788
4 UG20240612 HAMNNA K A 784
5 UG20241143 ANUPAMA V S 771
6 UG20240599 DEVIKA P 770
7 UG20240873 GOPIKA T G 769
8 UG20240018 KRISHNANANDHA A R 765
9 UG20240190 MARIYA SALISH 757

10 UG20241141 ALEENA ROSE M T 754
11 UG20240886 CELIN ROSE A B 751
12 UG20241469 NEERAJA AM 748
13 UG20240934 ARDHRA K 746
14 UG20240212 SREELAKSHMI P P 744
15 UG20240523 DEVIKA K J 739
16 UG20240759 SANA SHERIN A M 735
17 UG20240551 ROSNA VARGHESE 732
18 UG20240912 ALAKANANDA.T.S 726
19 UG20240533 JESEENA C S 724
20 UG20241069 FATHIMA SHEHEEN P 724
21 UG20240982 K SNEHA 723
22 UG20240807 NEHA N H 715
23 UG20240625 BILHA JOSH K 713
24 UG20240384 FATHIMA WAFA 712

Vimala College (Autonomous)
UG PROVISIONAL ALLOTMENT 2024

Programme: B.Voc (WEB TECHNOLOGY) [ Self Finance ]
GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



25 UG20240448 SANIYA XAVIER 710
26 UG20240333 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 708
27 UG20241502 AAYISHA DIYA 701
28 UG20241071 ANGELIN MARIYA DAVIS 700
29 UG20240279 AISWARYA M S 699
30 UG20240452 JENESSA GRACE LEO 698
31 UG20240430 BALENDU V MANIKANDAN 697
32 UG20240548 GOURI C RAJ 690
33 UG20241184 HISANA NASARIN M N 680
34 UG20240231 ANN ROSE T J 680
35 UG20240328 FATHIMATH MINHA SHEBY 672
36 UG20241066 AYANA BYJU 671
37 UG20241136 SREEBHADRA K 668
38 UG20240110 ANS MARIYA SHANTO 667
39 UG20240504 SHEEN C NIXON 665
40 UG20240892 ADISHREE C S 665
41 UG20241434 MARIYAM ALOTHIYA PRAVEEN 664
42 UG20240522 JACQULYN BENNETT 663
43 UG20241036 LAKSHMI RAJ M R 656
44 UG20240498 NANDANA T P 655
45 UG20240765 FATHIMA FIDHA T S 653
46 UG20241113 NAYANA PRASAD 651
47 UG20240240 NAZLA P M 648
48 UG20240922 FARSANA THANSEEHA K 642
49 UG20240380 ARPITHA K S 640
50 UG20240009 ANNMARY TOY 636
51 UG20241406 ARSHIYA HENZA P A 626
52 UG20241517 MALAVIKA K S 625
53 UG20240057 NITHA JOHN M 620
54 UG20240796 MEGHA. K 618
55 UG20240989 AMRITHA SHAJI 610
56 UG20241243 SRUTHI S NAIR 602
57 UG20241290 AVANTHIKA GOPI 602
58 UG20240341 SAYANA SABU 602
59 UG20240693 ANURANJANA K T 601
60 UG20240507 HANNA BENNY T 593
61 UG20240778 POURNAMI S PRASAD 590
62 UG20240337 AYSHA HANA ABOOBACKER 588
63 UG20241540 NIVEDHYA RAMESH 586
64 UG20241135 NANDANA T S 585
65 UG20241196 ANATT REJI 582
66 UG20240614 ARYA MARIA KIRAN 573
67 UG20240576 ANJANA N J 572
68 UG20240506 ANNAMARIYA JOY 572
69 UG20241374 MEENAKSHI A 551
70 UG20240137 NAFEESUNISA T N 547
71 UG20240253 ALEESHA BENNY 541



72 UG20240149 SMINU NOBY ANCHERY 533
73 UG20240281 RESHMA A S 533
74 UG20240864 SREYA C V 529
75 UG20240520 RAZAANA NASRIN K S 499
76 UG20240255 ANEETTA JAISON 481
77 UG20240459 VANDANA A B 475
78 UG20240154 ANUSHKA SUBHASH 451
79 UG20240286 NIDHI.M.SREENIVASAN 451

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240212 SREELAKSHMI P P 744
2 UG20240523 DEVIKA K J 739

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240807 NEHA N H 715
2 UG20240430 BALENDU V MANIKANDAN 697
3 UG20240892 ADISHREE C S 665
4 UG20240498 NANDANA T P 655
5 UG20240380 ARPITHA K S 640
6 UG20241517 MALAVIKA K S 625
7 UG20240989 AMRITHA SHAJI 610
8 UG20240341 SAYANA SABU 602
9 UG20241540 NIVEDHYA RAMESH 586

10 UG20241135 NANDANA T S 585
11 UG20240281 RESHMA A S 533
12 UG20240154 ANUSHKA SUBHASH 451
13 UG20240286 NIDHI.M.SREENIVASAN 451

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240612 HAMNNA K A 784
2 UG20241069 FATHIMA SHEHEEN P 724

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240384 FATHIMA WAFA 712
2 UG20241502 AAYISHA DIYA 701

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

SC - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 



3 UG20241184 HISANA NASARIN M N 680
4 UG20240328 FATHIMATH MINHA SHEBY 672
5 UG20240240 NAZLA P M 648
6 UG20240922 FARSANA THANSEEHA K 642
7 UG20241406 ARSHIYA HENZA P A 626
8 UG20240337 AYSHA HANA ABOOBACKER 588
9 UG20240137 NAFEESUNISA T N 547

10 UG20240520 RAZAANA NASRIN K S 499

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240343 VISHNA VINOD 831

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241143 ANUPAMA V S 771
2 UG20240873 GOPIKA T G 769
3 UG20240018 KRISHNANANDHA A R 765
4 UG20240912 ALAKANANDA.T.S 726
5 UG20240333 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 708
6 UG20240279 AISWARYA M S 699
7 UG20240548 GOURI C RAJ 690
8 UG20241036 LAKSHMI RAJ M R 656
9 UG20241290 AVANTHIKA GOPI 602

10 UG20240693 ANURANJANA K T 601
11 UG20240864 SREYA C V 529

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 


